
Thursday, January 11, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024 2 Hour Clinic Olde Oaks Golf Club 3:30pm to 5:30pm Ascension Benton Calvary Green Acres Southfield

PCA

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 2 Hour Clinic Olde Oaks Golf Club 3:30pm to 5:30pm CMM EM-Individ. Evangel HMS ND

St Joseph NSU ML

Thursday, February 15, 2024 2 Hour Clinic Olde Oaks Golf Club 3:30pm to 5:30pm Cope DB FB Herndon Youree

St. Marks

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Querbes Park Check in 3pm Ascension CMM Calvary EM-Individ. Evangel MS

FB Green Acres HMS ND NSU ML

PCA St Joseph St. Marks Southfield Youree

Monday, February 26, 2024 9 Hole Tournament The Golf Club at Stonebridge Check in 3pm Ascension Benton Cope DB Evangel MS

FB HMS ND NSU ML PCA

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 9 Hole Tournament The Golf Club at Stonebridge Check in 3pm CMM Calvary EM-Individ. Green Acres Herndon

Southfield St Joseph St. Marks Youree

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Southern Trace Country Club Check in 3pm CMM Calvary EM-Individ. Evangel MS FB

NSU ML

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Olde Oaks Golf Club Check in 3pm Ascension CMM Cope EM-Individ. Evangel MS

FB HMS NSU ML Southfield

Thursday, March 7, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Olde Oaks Golf Club Check in 3pm Benton Calvary DB Green Acres Herndon

ND PCA St Joseph St. Marks Youree

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Querbes Park Check in 3pm Benton Cope DB Herndon

Thursday, March 21, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Southern Trace Country Club Check in 3pm Ascension Green Acres HMS ND PCA

St Joseph St. Marks Southfield Youree

Monday, March 25, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Crooked Hollow Check in 3pm CMM Calvary Cope EM-Individ. Green Acres

Herndon Southfield St Joseph Youree

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Crooked Hollow Check in 3pm Ascension Benton FB DB Evangel MS

HMS ND NSU ML St. Marks PCA

Thursday, March 28, 2024 9 Hole Tournament Southern Trace Country Club Check in 3pm Benton Cope DB Herndon

Top 3 Boys and Girls teams; and Top 10 Boys & Girls individuals with ties will 

qualify.  (To qualify the teams and/or individuals must play 18 holes at their Area 

Championship's).

(A) Team Check in - 1pm

(B) Team & Elementary check - 2:30pm

Northwood Hills Golf 

Club

(A) Flight 18 Hole Tournament

(B) Flight 9 Hole Tournament

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Coaches Meeting Location: Surge Entertainment in Bossier City, LA.  5:30 to 6:30

Entry Fee $35
Trails End Golf Course at Arcadia LA.

North Louisiana Championship 18 Holes

2024 Front 9 Tour Northwest Louisiana 
Middle/Elementary School Tournament Schedule


